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.36 .54 1.07 1.74 3.81 5.00 7.48

NOMINAL SIZE inch 2" 3"11/2" 4" 6" 8" 10"

inch

psi

psi

in/HG

inch

lbs./ft.

1"

1.38

100

400

28

3"

.27

11/4"

1.66

100

400

28

3"

.33

APPROX. O.D.

RECOMMENDED
W.P. AT 68°F
APPROX. B.P.
AT 68°F
VACUUM RATING
AT 68°F
RECOM. MIN. BEND
RADIUS AT 68°F*

APPROX. WT.

* BEND RADIUS FOR CONTINUOUS SERVICE.

FOOD GRADE VERSION            -
BRAIDED CLEAR PVC CORRUGATED HOSE

SPIRALITE®

6250

• APPEARANCE/CONSTRUCTION:
Clear PVC with corrugated white helix
containing a braided reinforcement.

• BENEFITS:
– Clear wall allows easy inspection

of material flow.
– Smooth inside prevents

material blockage.
– Exposed helix, less resistance

to dragging.
– Braided wall handles higher pressures.
– Braided construction reduces

elongation during application.
• GENERAL APPLICATIONS:

– General suction for water & light
chemical solutions.

• TEMPERATURE RANGE:
-10°F to +130°F

• STANDARD LENGTHS:
1" thru 6" 100ft.
8" and 10" 20ft. and 40ft.

NEW!
NEW!


